
Week 1 AM PM

02-Feb

03-Feb

04-Feb

05-Feb

06-Feb

Week 2 AM PM

09-Feb Art 1 (P1-P5) Art 1 (P1 -P5)

10-Feb English Literature 1 (1.45) HSC (1.30) 

11-Feb Business Paper 1 (1.45) Biology Paper 1 (1.45/1.15) 

12-Feb Math Paper 1 Non Calc (1.30) Geography Paper 1 (1.30) 80 History Paper 1 (1.20) 

13-Feb English Literature Paper 2 (2.15) Computer Science Paper 2 (2.00) 

Week 3 AM PM

23-Feb Chemistry (1.45/1.15) Spanish Writing (1.20/1.15) 

24-Feb Math Paper 2 (1.30) Hospitality (1.20) 

25-Feb Geography Paper 2 (1.30) History Paper 2 (1.50) Engineering (1.30) 

26-Feb English Language Paper 1 (1.45) Business Paper 2 (1.45) 

27-Feb Physics (1.45/1.15) RE Paper 1 (1.45) & Music (1.15) 

Week 4

02-Mar English Language Paper 2 (1.45) Spanish Reading (1.00/0.45) 

Spanish Listening - After School P6 exam (0.50/1.05)

03-Mar Art 2 (P1 - P5) Art 2 (P1 - P5)

Catch up 1 Catch up 2

04-Mar Geography Paper 3 (1.30) (1.15) History Paper 3 (1.30) Computer Science Paper 1 (1.30) 

05-Mar Math Paper 3 (1.30) Sport (1.30) 

06-Mar Drama (1.45) RE Paper 2 (1.45) 

Hospitality (P1 - P3)

Y1
1

 M
o

ck
 2

 T
im

et
ab

le
 2

5
/2

6

"B
e s

elf
ish

 fo
r m

y 
ow

n 
gr

ad
e"

Half Term

Y11 Hospitality Practical Y11 Hospitality Practical

Y11 MFL Speaking 

Y11 Hospitality Practical

Y11 MFL Speaking 

Y11 Hospitality Practical

Y11 MFL Speaking 

Y11 Hospitality Practical

Y11 MFL Speaking 

Y11 Hospitality Practical

Y11 MFL Speaking 

Y11 Hospitality Practical

Y11 MFL Speaking 

Y11 Hospitality Practical


