

Y11 Mock 2 Timetable 25/26

Week 1	AM		PM
02-Feb	Y11 Hospitality Practical		Y11 Hospitality Practical
03-Feb	Y11 MFL Speaking Y11 Hospitality Practical		Y11 MFL Speaking Y11 Hospitality Practical
04-Feb	Y11 MFL Speaking Y11 Hospitality Practical		Y11 MFL Speaking Y11 Hospitality Practical
05-Feb	Y11 MFL Speaking Y11 Hospitality Practical		Y11 MFL Speaking Y11 Hospitality Practical
06-Feb			
Week 2	AM		PM
09-Feb	Art 1 (P1-P5)		Art 1 (P1-P5)
10-Feb	English Literature 1 (1.45)		HSC (1.30)
11-Feb	Business Paper 1 (1.45)		Biology Paper 1 (1.45/1.15)
12-Feb	Math Paper 1 Non Calc (1.30)		Geography Paper 1 (1.30) 80 History Paper 1 (1.20)
13-Feb	English Literature Paper 2 (2.15)		Computer Science Paper 2 (2.00)
Half Term			
Week 3	AM		PM
23-Feb	Chemistry (1.45/1.15)		Spanish Writing (1.20/1.15)
24-Feb	Math Paper 2 (1.30)		Hospitality (1.20)
25-Feb	Geography Paper 2 (1.30) History Paper 2 (1.50)		Engineering (1.30)
26-Feb	English Language Paper 1 (1.45)		Business Paper 2 (1.45)
27-Feb	Physics (1.45/1.15)		RE Paper 1 (1.45) & Music (1.15)
Week 4			
02-Mar	English Language Paper 2 (1.45)		Spanish Reading (1.00/0.45) Spanish Listening - After School P6 exam (0.50/1.05)
03-Mar	Art 2 (P1 - P5) Catch up 1		Art 2 (P1 - P5) Catch up 2
04-Mar	Geography Paper 3 (1.30) (1.15) History Paper 3 (1.30)		Computer Science Paper 1 (1.30)
05-Mar	Math Paper 3 (1.30)		Sport (1.30)
06-Mar	Drama (1.45) Hospitality (P1 - P3)		RE Paper 2 (1.45)

"Be selfish for my own grade"